STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT _
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME JWELL NUMBER
Eumont ARCO HALL |3 U nid
OPERATOR : ] COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORPORATION LEA

IADDRESS P.O. Box 352 , Midland, TX 79702

LOCATION - " '
Sec 20 , T20S, R36E ]

RECORD OF INCLINATION

I COURSE LENGTH] _ COURSE]

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER| DISPLACEMENT] ACCUMULATIVE

FEET] FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET| DISPLACEMENT
413 4.13 —0.50 0.87 3.60_ 3.60
793 3.80 0.75 1.31 497 8.58
1167 3.74 1.00 1.75 6.53 15.11
1566 3.99 0.75 1.31 5.22 20.33
1941 3.75 1.00 1.75 6.54 26.87
2344 4.03 1.25 2.18 8.79 35.66
2742 3.98 1.50 2.62 10.42 46.08
3181 __ 4.39 2.50 4.36 19.15 65.23
3367 1.86 2.75 4.80 8.92 74.16
3400 0.33 2.75 4.80 1.58_ 75.74
3431 0.31 3.00 5.23 1.62 77.36
3458 0.27 2.50 4.36 1.18 78.54
3520 0.62 2.50 4.36 2.70 81.24
3584 0.64 2.50 4.36 2.79 84.03
3679 0.95 2.25 3.93 3.73 87.76
3812 1.33 2.50 4.36 5.80 93.57
3931 1.19 2.75 4.80 5.71 99.28
4058 1.27 3.00 523 6.65 105.92
4250 1.92 3.00 5.23 10.05 115.97

INAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

{ TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386







